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AGENDA
April 18, 2013
Metro Office Building 2" floor, Davidson Conference Room
800 2nd Avenue South, Nashville

Commissioners: Jane Alvis, Dr. Ruth Ross Edmonds, Laurie Eskind, Matt Fischer, Don Hardin, Larry Keeton, Zach Liff,
Meg MacFadyen, Joseph (Pepe) Presley, Marielena Ramos, Paula Roberts, Hope Stringer, Santi Tefel,
Sherry West, Jamie Wyatt

A Call to Order
B. Approval of minutes: March, 2013
C. Operations

e Metro Budget Process Update

D. Public Art
e Bike Rack Location
e Edmondson Park: Location and Budget
e KVB Roundabout Project
e Watermarks update

E. Community Arts
e Grants Committee Update
o Approve: Extend Audit/Financial Statements Deadline to May 20
o Approve: NAIA move to correct category

Important Dates

Apr 22 & 23, 2013

May 1, 2013
May 2, 2013
May 4, 2013
May 4, 2013
May 7, 2013
May 8, 2013
May 8, 2013
May 9, 2013
May 10, 2013
May 12, 2013
May 12, 2013
May 13, 2013
May 14, 2013
May 14, 2013
May 16, 2013
May 20, 2013
May 22, 2013
May 27, 2013

all day
9am

9am

9am
10am
9am

9am
1:30-3pm
9am
11:30-1:30pm
1:30pm
2:30pm
9am

9am
4:30-6pm
Noon
10am
10am
CLOSED

AFTA site-visit

After-School Arts Project Support Review Panel

Basic Operating Support 3 Review Panel

Public Art Dedication Watermarks/Harpeth Knoll

Public Art Dedication Watermarks/Antioch Community Center
Basic Operating Support 4 Review Panel

Arts Access Project Support Review Panel

Public Art Committee meeting

Creation Project Support Review Panel

Artist Directory Showcase Opening in the Gallery

Public Art Dedication Watermarks/Shelby Bottoms
Public Art Dedication Watermarks/Two Rivers Park
Basic Operating Support 1 Review Panel w/adjudicators
Basic Operating Support 2 Review Panel w/adjudicators
Metro Council Budget Hearing

Metro Arts Commission meeting

State of Metro at Music City Center

Public Art Dedication Watermarks/Hartman Park
Memorial Day Holiday




