

AGENDA

April 18, 2013 Metro Office Building 2nd floor, Davidson Conference Room 800 2nd Avenue South, Nashville

Commissioners: Jane Alvis, Dr. Ruth Ross Edmonds, Laurie Eskind, Matt Fischer, Don Hardin, Larry Keeton, Zach Liff, Meg MacFadyen, Joseph (Pepe) Presley, Marielena Ramos, Paula Roberts, Hope Stringer, Santi Tefel, Sherry West, Jamie Wyatt

- A. Call to Order
- B. Approval of minutes: March, 2013
- C. Operations
 - Metro Budget Process Update
- D. Public Art
 - Bike Rack Location
 - Edmondson Park: Location and Budget
 - KVB Roundabout Project
 - Watermarks update
- E. Community Arts
 - Grants Committee Update
 - o Approve: Extend Audit/Financial Statements Deadline to May 20
 - Approve: NAIA move to correct category

Important Dates

Apr 22 & 23, 2013	all day	AFTA site-visit
May 1, 2013	9am	After-School Arts Project Support Review Panel
May 2, 2013	9am	Basic Operating Support 3 Review Panel
May 4, 2013	9am	Public Art Dedication Watermarks/Harpeth Knoll
May 4, 2013	10am	Public Art Dedication Watermarks/Antioch Community Center
May 7, 2013	9am	Basic Operating Support 4 Review Panel
May 8, 2013	9am	Arts Access Project Support Review Panel
May 8, 2013	1:30-3pm	Public Art Committee meeting
May 9, 2013	9am	Creation Project Support Review Panel
May 10, 2013	11:30-1:30pm	Artist Directory Showcase Opening in the Gallery
May 12, 2013	1:30pm	Public Art Dedication Watermarks/Shelby Bottoms
May 12, 2013	2:30pm	Public Art Dedication Watermarks/Two Rivers Park
May 13, 2013	9am	Basic Operating Support 1 Review Panel w/adjudicators
May 14, 2013	9am	Basic Operating Support 2 Review Panel w/adjudicators
May 14, 2013	4:30-6pm	Metro Council Budget Hearing
May 16, 2013	Noon	Metro Arts Commission meeting
May 20, 2013	10am	State of Metro at Music City Center
May 22, 2013	10am	Public Art Dedication Watermarks/Hartman Park
May 27, 2013	CLOSED	Memorial Day Holiday